
Time table
Championnat Francophone

10-5-2025
Liège

Date start Category number Remark

1
9
3
1
5
1

5
5
1
2
1

Saturday 10-5-2025 1
2
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
2

14:56 Ice resurfacing
15:16 Miniemen -14J Boys
15:16 Miniemen -14J Girls
16:13 Miniemen +14J Girls
16:31 Basic Novice A Boys
16:31 Basic Novice A Girls
16:31 Basic Novice B Girls
17:07 Ice resurfacing
17:27 Intermediate Novice B Girls
17:58 Intermediate Novice A Girls
18:29 Advanced Novice A Free Girls
18:40 Junior A Free Women
18:40 Senior A Free Women

13:30 Advanced Novice A Short Girls
13:39 Junior A Short Women
13:39 Senior A Short Women A
13:59 Adult Bronze Women
13:59 Adult Silver Men
13:59 Adult Silver Women
14:23 Adult Gold Women
14:23 Adult Master Women
14:38 Pre Miniemen -14J Boys
14:38 Pre Miniemen  -14J Girls

19:12 End of the competition

together with JUN A women
together with ADU silver women
together with ADU silver women

together with ADU gold women
together with PRE -14 girls

together with 1° group MIN -14 girls

together with BNO A girls

together with BNO A girls

together with JUN A women


